Nov 5

Nov 7

Nov 8

Nov 10

Nov 17

Dec 1

Jan 10

Jan 25

Feb 1

Feb 6

2025-26 JV Basketball Schedule

@ Clinton College
Claflin JV

@ Denmark Tech
@ Denmark Tech

@ Francis Marion

@ Southern Wesleyan

Franklin Prep

@ Clinton College

Central International College

@ Claflin JV

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

3:00 PM

2:00 PM

TBA

NCCAA
NCAA I
USCAA
USCAA
NCAA I

NCAA I

Prep

NCCAA

NSCA

NCAA I



